PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

DATE
01/04/2019

02/04/2019 Ref: 206512 - Unveiling Ceremony of

11/04/2019

16/04/2019

17/04/2019

24/04/2019 T

25/04/2019
29/04/2019

30/04/2019

Rate
Monthly cost

Activity (Including Claim Ref where
applicable)

(eg trip, event, etc)

Ref: 206511 - Community Day
Ref: 206512 - Ujima Radio Interview

Sikh Soldiers Memorial

Ref: 206513 - Force Awards
Ceremony

Ref: 206513 - Meeting

Ref: 206514 - Visit Broadbury
Response Team

Ref: 206515 - Visit Trinity Road
Response Team

Ref: 206515 - PCC/Mayor Quarterly
Meeting

Ref: 206516 - Police Community
rust

Visit Bath Response Team

Ref: 206517 - Meeting SARI

Ref: 206518 - Independent Custody
Visiting Bridgwater Panel Meeting

Total

Place of Origin

N/A
Home

Home

Police HQ

Police HQ

Police HQ

Police HQ
Home
Police HQ

Police HQ

Destination

N/A
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Clevedon

Bath
Bristol

Bridgwater

2019/20 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Apr-19
Driver With OPCC PCC
PCConly officer Driving
(PCC or OPCC
officer claims) (PCC claims)
hours Miles Miles
5.5 0 0
0 0 20
0 0 8
0 0 12
0 0 12
0 0 10
0 29 0
0 0 10
0 0 51
5.5 29 123
£14.00 £0.50 0.45
£77.00 £14.50 £55.35

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officel

Rail

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Class of Travel

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

Length of Stay Category of

(hotel stay) Hotel Stay
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

Other
subsistence
paid by OPCC

Cost £'s
£9.70
£8.70

£3.00

£0.00

£0.00

£3.10

£0.00

£0.00
£2.60

£0.00

£27.10

£27.10

Description Total Cost

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Meeting Refreshments
Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

£173.95



