	Activity (Including Claim Ref where			Driver		PCC	Rail	Class of Travel	Length of Stay (hotel stay)	Category of Hotel Stay	Other subsistence paid by OPCC	Description	Total Cost
	applicable)	Place of Origin	Destination	PCC only	officer	Driving						(eg parking, taxi, etc	
	(eg trip, event, etc)				(PCC or OPCC officer claims)		paid by OPCC						
DATE	D (200544 0 11 D	1.11	1.14	hours	Miles	Miles	Cost £'s	1	1		Cost £'s		
01/04/2019	Ref: 206511 - Community Day Ref: 206512 - Ujima Radio Interview	N/A	N/A Bristol	5.5	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£9.70 £8.70	Meeting Refreshments Parking	-
02/04/2019	Ref: 206512 - Unveiling Ceremony of		Bristol	0	0	20	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3.00	Parking	
11/04/2019		Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	8	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
	Ref: 206513 - Meeting Ref: 206514 - Visit Broadbury Response Team	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	12	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		-
17/04/2019	Ref: 206515 - Visit Trinity Road Response Team Ref: 206515 - PCC/Mayor Quarterly Meeting	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	12	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3.10	Parking	
24/04/2019	Ref: 206516 - Police Community Trust	Police HQ	Clevedon	0	0	10	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
25/04/2019	Visit Bath Response Team	Home	Bath	0	29	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
		Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	10	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£2.60	Parking	
30/04/2019	Ref: 206518 - Independent Custody Visiting Bridgwater Panel Meeting	Police HQ	Bridgwater	0	0	51	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
Total				5.5				0			£27.10	0	
Rate Monthly cost				£14.00 £77.0 0				0			£27.10	0	£173.95

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Office